PHRF OVERALL
VASHON

1 String Theory
2 Kahuna
3 Mustang Sally
4 TC
5 The Boss
6 Bruzer
7 Sirlsaac
8 Sidewinder
9 RPS
10 Cherokee
11 Aurora
12 Tigger
13 Great White
14 skosh
15 Flicka

16 Les Chevaux Blancs

17 Anarchy
18 Solitaire
19 Redline

20 Myrrh

21 Veloce

22 EQUUS

23 gnarwhal
24 Slick

25 Ratfish

26 Firewing
27 Short Circuit
28 Jeopardy
29 Work Release
30 Blue Max
31 Charlie

32 Jam

32 Sea Biscuit
32 Athena

32 SeaSonora
33 Ziva

33 Shaka

33 Jolly Green
33 Pell Mell

Corrected Time
3:53:12
3:58:53
4:00:36
4:04:50
4:08:24
4:09:20
4:10:24
4:14:18
4:15:49
4:17:35
4:18:10
4:20:36
4:21:06
4:21:25
4:21:35
4:24:59
4:25:12
4:26:50
4:28:55
4:30:40
4:30:57
4:31:36
4:32:05
4:33:05
4:36:22
4:36:28
4:43:30
4:45:52
4:48:40
5:03:57
5:17:17

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DSQ
ocs

DUWAMISH HEAD

1 Tigger
2 Wicked Sister
3 Bruzer
4 Annapurna
5 Lodos
6 Aurora
7 Goesto11
8 gnarwhal
9 Veloce
10 Kahuna
11 Anarchy
12 Cherokee
13 TC
14 Sidewinder
15 Solitare
16 Slick
17 String Theory
18 Ratfish
19 GraceE
20 Flicka
21 Equus
22 Sea Sonora
23 The Boss
24 Great White
25 Charlie
26 Sirlssac
27 Mustang Sally
28 Les ChevauxBla
29 Yeah Dogg
30 Magic Dragon
31 Folie 'a Deux
32 Keet
33 Jam
34 Athena
35 Work Release
36 Blue Max
37 Boginka
38 Jeopardy
38 Seabiscuit
38 Jolly Green

Corrected Time
3:03:08
3:04:41
3:06:02
3:07:27
3:08:12
3:09:02
3:09:04
3:09:09
3:09:12
3:09:18
3:09:24
3:11:43
3:13:59
3:14:45
3:16:25
3:16:31
3:16:54
3:20:19
3:23:30
3:24:25
3:26:28
3:26:29
3:26:58
3:28:01
3:29:01
3:29:08
3:29:58
3:31:34
3:32:40
3:34:37

3:35
3:36:29
3:37:09
3:43:37
3:48:38
3:58:55
3:58:55

DNC

DNC

DNC

TOLIVA

1 Bruzer

2 Aurora

3 Kahuna

4 Redline

5 Myrrh

6 Jolly Green

7 Veloce

8 Bodacious

9 Anarchy
10 Cherokee
11 Tigger
12 RPS
13 Jam
14 String Theory
15 The Boss
16 Goesto11
17 Ravens Haven
18 Shaka
19 Sea Stories
20 Folie 'a Deux
21 Equus
22 Pax
23 Ziva
24 Magic Dragon
25 Blue Max
26 Athena
27 Rebecca
28 Work Release

Corrected Time
1:37:06
1:42:00
1:42:43
1:45:17
1:45:57
1:46:38
1:48:17
1:48:36
1:48:46
1:48:50
1:51:36
1:56:31
1:57:59
1:58:07
1:58:07
1:58:45
1:59:05
2:00:17
2:00:27
2:00:38
2:01:01
2:02:04
2:05:34
2:08:04
2:15:50
2:16:02

DNF
DNS

Total points for series after 3 races

Bruzer
Kahuna
Aurora

Tigger

String Theory
Cherokee
Veloce
Anarchy

TC
Sidewinder
Annapurna
The Boss
Mustang Sally
RPS
gnarwhal
Sirlssac
Solitaire
Redline
Flicka

Myrrh

Wicked Sister
Great White
EQUUS
Lodos

Slick

Ratfish

Les Chevaux Blancs
Jolly Green
Jam

skosh
Charlie
Shaka

Yeah Dogg
Blue Max
Firewing
Work Release
Athena

Short Circuit
Keet
Jeopardy
Blue Max
Ziva

Sea Biscuit
Sea Sonora
Boginka

Pell Mell
Magic dragon
Goesto 11
Rebecca

Pax
Bodacious
Work Release
Ravens Haven

10
15
19
24
32
32
37
37
45
50
55
56
58
59
59
61
61
61
63
63
63
65
65
66
68
71
72
77
78
80
84
89
90
91
92
92
92
93
93
94
94
94
98
98
98
99



